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—=—— Bring Home the Bacon!

Our updated meat packages offer our valued customers a
variety of fresh, hand-cut meats including beef, chicken, pork,
sausage and bacon at the best prices!
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Our experienced in-store staff of Butchers select and hand-cut
meats each and every day. Quality cuts, store-made sausages,
and fresh ground meats - you can taste the difference!

Choose from our Butcher's Bundle or Family Feast pack to
e customize your own package, or select one our pre-set
s - packages. Should you need any assistance selecting the
m—— perfect premium meat package for your family, our staff is
available to answer any questions you may have.

\

LRUIE IR AR ”mnp vy
|l !

2 Planning a Meat Raffle? Our Butchers can help with that too!
—— We have been supporting local organizations in their
fundraising efforts for many years. Our experienced
Butchers can assist in putting together the perfect solution
based on your organization's fundraising needs. In addition,
for every meat raffle order, you will receive BONUS Giant
Food Mart gift card(s) — call or visit the store for details!
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We are happy to help answer any questions you have!

Cuba * 72 Genesee'Street
585-968-2360

——— Wellsville * 44 Park Avenue
— 585-593-3354

— Order online at GiantFoodMart.com




BUTCHER'S BUNDLE

GIFT
CARD

"l

| YOUR CHOICE OF 6 CUTS*
| 5LB Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast 2LB Sirloin Steak Wi
~ 5LB Bone-in Chicken Breast 5LB Center Cut Pork Chops
:j!g 10LB Chicken Leg Quarters 5LB Pork Tenderloin ;
~—— | 4LB Frozen Chicken Wings 5LB Pork Steaks
~—  2LB NY Strip Steaks 2LB Sliced Bacon
== 2LB TBone Steaks 3LB * Spiral Italian Sausage
2LB Ribeye Delmonico Steaks 3LB Smoked Polish Sausage
| 2LB Ground Beef 2LB Frozen Haddock Fillets
- 2LB Chuck Roast 5LB - Frozen Chicken Fingers
2LB Chuck Steak ] '

* Limit: Select 1 cut each per Butcher’s Bundle

I3 FAMILY FEAST PACK

=
$1085

YOUR CHOICE OF 7 CUTS*

8LB Boneless Skinless
‘Chicken Breast

8LB Bone-in Chicken Breast

15LB Chicken Leg Quarters

4LB Frozen Chicken Wings

2LB NY Strip Steaks

3LB T-Bone Steaks

5LB Ground Beef

3LB Chuck Roast

* Limit: Select 1 cut each per Family Feast
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3LB Chuck Steak

Sirloin Steak

Center Cut Pork Chops
Pork Tenderloin

Pork Steaks

Sliced Bacon

Spiral Italian Sausage
Smoked Polish Sausage
Frozen Haddock Fillets
Frozen Chicken Fingers

6LB
6LB
6LB.
3LB
3LB
3LB
3LB
5LB

$10 GIFT CARD

When you purchase the Butcher's Bundle or
Family Feast Pack, you will receive a $10 gift
card towards a future purchase at Giant
Food Mart.

All prices subject to change without notice

No Changes or Substitutions
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— [EY pcay Pack

~  3LB Pork Butt Roast 3LB Boneless Pork Chops
— . - 3LB Western Style Ribs 3LB Ground Pork
~ 3LB Pork Steaks 2.5LB Pork Tenderloin
e 3LB Center Cut Pork Chops @1 Dozen Eggs

GREAT GRILLIN' PACK

“~_~ 3LB Frozen Storemade Burgers 3LB Boneless Skinless
=5 - 3LB Storemade Spiral Chicken Breast
: Italian Sausage 3LB Rack of Pork Ribs
3LB Sahlen's Hot Dogs @1 Dozen Eggs =
3LB NY Strip Steaks : =
=] CATTLEMAN'S CHOICE COMBO  3CGLNE &
2LB NY Strip Steaks 2LB Sirloin Steaks —

| =

~=== 2LB Ribeye Delmonico Steaks 2LB Porterhouse Steaks
———  2LB T-Bone Steaks @1Dozen Eggs

E : E
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— [J pouLTRY PARADISE PACK 89 ¥ —
—— 5LB Boneless Skinless 5LB Frozen Chicken Fingers =
Chicken Breast 5LB Ground Chicken
4LB Frozen Chicken Wings 5LB Chicken Sausage
10LB Chicken Leg Quarters @1 Dozen Eggs
BEEF BONANZA PACK

2LB NY Strip Steaks 3LB Cube Steaks —

2LB Ribeye Delmonico Steaks 3LB Stew Beef :

3LB Top Round or Rump Roast - 3LB Ground Beef

3LB Chuck Roast

=




Giant

FOOD MART

Meat Pack Order

Please fill out this form

CECERRNNNN et to ur Meat pepartment
DATE OF ORDER PICK-UP i
Address
City State Zip
Home Phone Cell Phone
Email address
BUTCHER'S BUNDLE FAMILY FEAST

SELECT 6 CUTS*

[] 5LB Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

[] 5LB Bone-in Chicken Breast
[] 10LB Chicken Leg Quarters
[ ] 4LB Frozen Chicken Wings
[] 2LB NY Strip Steaks

[] 2LB T-Bone Steaks

[] 2LB Ribeye Delmonico Steaks
[] 2LB Ground Beef

[] 2LB Chuck Roast

[] 2LB Chuck Steak

[] 2LB Sirloin Steak

[] 5LB Center Cut Pork Chops
[] 5LB Pork Tenderloin

[] 5LB Pork Steaks

[] 2LB Sliced Bacon

[] 3LB Spiral Italian Sausage
[] 3LB Smoked Polish Sausage
[] 2LB Frozen Haddock Fillets
[] 5LB Frozen Chicken Fingers

* Limit: Select 1 cut each per Butcher’s Bundle

SELECT 7 CUTS*

[] 8sLB

[] 8LB
[] 15LB
[] 4LB
[] 2LB
[] 3LB
[] 2LB
[] 5LB
[] 3LB
[] 3LB
[] 3LB
[] 6LB
[] eLB
[] 6LB
] 3LB
] 3LB
] 3LB
] 3LB
[] 5LB

Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

Bone-in Chicken Breast
Chicken Leg Quarters
Frozen Chicken Wings
NY Strip Steaks

T-Bone Steaks

Ribeye Delmonico Steaks
Ground Beef

Chuck Roast

Chuck Steak

Sirloin Steak

Center Cut Pork Chops
Pork Tenderloin

Pork Steaks

Sliced Bacon

Spiral Italian Sausage
Smoked Polish Sausage
Frozen Haddock Filets
Frozen Chicken Fingers

* Limit: Select 1 cut each per Family Feast

Official use only

Date

Promised Time

Todays Order

Date Clerk

BUNDLE PRICE | QTY | COST

BUTCHER'S BUNDLE $119
FAMILY FEAST $139
PIGGY PACK $59
GREAT GRILLIN’ PACK $79
CATTLEMAN’S CHOICE $89

[A POULTRY PARADISE $89
BEEF BONANZA $109

ORDER TOTAL
Comments

Customer Signature

Pricing effective 3/1/24 + Prices subject to change without notice

Date




